INR Eighteen Thousand Only 

HSN/SAC Taxable 
Value 998314 
15.254 23 

I 
I 

Total 1s.254.23 l 

Rate I per Amount 

15,254.23 

2,745.76 
0.01 

t 18,000.00 I. / 
E. &O.E 

lnt..,,rated Tax Total 
Rate I Amount Tax Amount 

18% 2 745.76 2 745 76 
2 ,745.76 2,745.76 

Tax Amount (m words) INR Two Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Five and Seventy Six palse Only 

Company·s PAN AAECl1 336E 
oectacehao 
we declare that this invoice shows the actu al price of the goods described and that all particulars ore true 
and correct 

for ISOLS GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED 

Autlonsed ~ata,v 

ug

[...]

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

INR Ten Thousand Only 

998314 

IGST 
Short and Excess 

Total 

HSN/SAC Taxable 
Value ... 
8,474.57 

Total 8,474.57 

' . t 10,000.00 ( 
£. &O.E 

Integrated Tax Total 
Rate Amount Tax Amount 

18% 1,525.42 1,525.42 
1,525.42 1,525.42 

Tax Amount (In words) INR One Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Five and Forty Two paise Only 

Company's PAN : AAECl1336E 
Doclarallon 

We declare that this Invoice shows the actual price of 
the goods described and that all particulars are true 
and correct. 

Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name : Punjab National Bank Lcb OD Account